

PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 89174215

Data publicarii	07.11.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 771,56 RON - 771,56 RON

Descriere: MANUSI MENAJ BUC 19 3 4,75 14,25 16,96 MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT*100 BUC CUT 19 1 38 38 45,22 LAVETA MICROFIBRA BUC 19 12 2,8 33,6 39,98 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 3 5,26 15,78 18,78 SANO PARDOSELI 2 L BUC 19 4 29 116 138,04 MISAVAN WC GEL 1L BUC 19 4 16,8 67,2 79,97 CLIN PISTOL 0.5L BUC 19 4 9,38 37,52 44,65 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 1 42,0333 42,03 50,02 SACI MENAJERI 35L BUC 19 20 4,2 84 99,96 SACI MENAJ 240L ROLA 19 2 8,85 17,7 21,06 CLOR ACE R 2L BUC 19 2 12 24 28,56 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800 ML BUC 19 1 7,98 7,98 9,5 MATURA EURO PVC BUC 19 2 7,3 14,6 17,37 COADA LEMN BUC 19 2 2,2 4,4 5,24 CIF PASTA 500 ML BUC 19 2 7,5 15 17,85 HIG ZEN MIGDALE 3STR (8/SET) SET 19 19 12,605 239,5 285,01
